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	mlocker@dot.state.oh.us

	Byron
	Low
	Byron
	Intermodal Statewide Planner
	Federal Highway Administration - MRC
	19900 Governor's Drive
	
	Olympia Fields
	IL
	60461
	(708) 283-3536
	
	byron.low@fhwa.dot.gov

	Mike
	Lynch
	Mike
	Project Manager
	Ganver Engineers
	P.O. Box 50
	
	Little Rock
	AR
	72203
	(501) 376-3633
	(501) 372-8042
	mdlynch@garverinc.com

	Gary
	Maring
	Gary
	Director, Office of Freight Management
	Federal Highway Administration
	
	
	
	
	
	(202) 366-5018
	(202) 366-3302
	gary.maring@fhwa.dot.gov

	Robert
	Martin
	Rob
	Director, Intermodal Planning & Economics
	Federal Railroad Administration
	400 7th St. SW
	
	Washington
	DC
	20590
	(202) 493-6407
	(202) 493-6401
	robert.martin@fra.dot.gov

	James
	McCarville
	James
	Executive Director
	Port of Pittsburgh Commission
	425 Sixth Avenue
	Suite 2990
	Pittsburgh
	PA
	15219
	(412) 201-7330
	(412) 201-7337
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	Robert
	Ritter
	Rob
	Director Policy Activities
	ENO Transportation Foundation
	1634 I Street NW
	Suite 500
	Washington
	DC
	20006
	(202) 879-4705
	(202) 879-4719
	rob@enotrans.com
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	Jennifer
	Seplow
	
	Research Analyst
	Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
	M/S CV-48, Suite 300
	7980 Science Applications Ct.
	Vienna
	VA
	22183
	(703) 394-4176
	(703) 394-4270
	seplowj@saic.com
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